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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 28 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-0165-0060-00 STATE OF OHIO
09-0165-0160-00 DS WENTLING FARMS LLC
09-2370-0000-00 WENTLING RANDY L & WILLIAM
09-2370-0000-00 WENTLING RANDY L & WILLIAM
09-2370-0000-00 WENTLING RANDY L & WILLIAM
09-2370-0000-00 WENTLING RANDY L & WILLIAM
09-2370-0100-00 ALTVATER SHIRLEY L
09-2370-0200-00 WENTLING EDWARD J & SUSAN R LE
09-2370-0300-00 LONG NICHOLAS C & REBECCA J JTS
09-2375-0000-00 RUFFING SAMUEL J
09-2375-0100-00 ALTVATER KYLE A & DUSTIN A
09-2375-0101-00 KARCHER DAVID M & LINDA L
09-2380-0000-00 DS WENTLING FARMS LLC
09-2380-0100-00 NASH TRICIA A & MITCHELL R JTS
09-2385-0000-00 KARCHER DAVID M & LINDA L
09-2385-0100-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY A & MICHAEL P
09-2390-0000-00 ROSZMAN LILA R  LE ETAL
09-2390-0100-00 HUNTER JOSEPH E ETAL
09-2395-0000-00 ROSZMAN LILA R  LE ETAL
09-2400-0000-00 ROSZMAN LILA R  LE ETAL
09-2400-0100-00 ROSZMAN JEFFREY ETAL
09-2405-0000-00 ROSZMAN MICHAEL P & JEFFREY A
09-2405-0100-00 RISNER GARY & TRACY TRUSTEES
09-2410-0000-00 WENTLING EDWARD J & SUSAN R LE
09-2410-0100-00 WENTLING EDWARD J & SUSAN R LE
09-2410-0200-00 RATHBURN CATHERINE F
09-2410-0300-00 RANK ALVIN A
09-2410-0400-00 BALDRIDGE MATTHEW C & CHELSEA
09-2410-0500-00 BALDRIDGE MATTHEW C & CHELSEA


